= Class Listing - FirstName LastName

Class ID: 101 Teacher ID: 53196
Class Name: Basic First Aid

Location: Activity Center

Start Date:  1/29/2010

End Date: 2/10/2010

Fee: $15.00

Class ID: 103 Teacher ID: 41233
Class Name: CPR

Location: Activity Center

Start Date:  2/1/2010

End Date: 2/1/2010

Fee: $10.00

Class ID: 105 Teacher ID: 30840
Class Name: Pottery

Location: Activity Center

Start Date:  2/15/2010

End Date: 2/22/2010

Fee: $80.00

Class ID: 108 Teacher ID: 12910
Class Name: Swim 1

Location: Swim Center



Start Date:
End Date:

Fee:

Class ID:

Class Name:

Location:
Start Date:
End Date:

Fee:

Class ID:

Class Name:

Location:
Start Date:
End Date:

Fee:

Class ID:

Class Name:

Location:
Start Date:
End Date:

Fee:

Class ID:

Class Name:

3/15/2010
3/24/2010
$85.00

109

Swim 2

Swim Center

3/25/2010
4/10/2010

$85.00

110

Swim 3

Swim Center

4/15/2010
4/26/2010

$85.00

115
Baseball
Pony Field
6/1/2010
6/30/2010

$125.00

118

Softball

Teacher ID:

Teacher ID:

Teacher ID:

Teacher ID:

12910

12910

82774

61689



Location:
Start Date:
End Date:

Fee:

Class ID:

Class Name:

Location:
Start Date:
End Date:

Fee:

Class ID:

Class Name:

Location:
Start Date:
End Date:

Fee:

Class ID:

Class Name:

Location:
Start Date:
End Date:

Fee:

Class ID:

Student Name
6/1/2010
6/30/2010

$125.00

123 Teacher ID:

Soccer
Dream Field
5/1/2010
5/31/2010

$100.00

124 Teacher ID:

Select Soccer
Dream Field
5/1/2010
5/31/2010

$100.00

126 Teacher ID:

Basketball
LT Gym

2/15/2010
4/15/2010

$155.00

127 Teacher ID:

52786

11599

42655

21606



Class Name:

Location:
Start Date:
End Date:

Fee:

Class ID:

Class Name:

Location:
Start Date:
End Date:

Fee:

Select Basketball
LT Gym
2/15/2010
4/15/2010

$185.00

201 Teacher ID:

Masters Swimming
Swim Center
6/1/2010
6/30/2010
$100.00

12910



