

Location:

Swim Center

## **Class Listing - FirstName LastName**

Class ID:	101	Teacher ID:	53196
Class Name:	Basic First Aid		
Location:	Activity Center		
Start Date:	1/29/2010		
End Date:	2/10/2010		
Fee:	\$15.00		
Class ID:	103	Teacher ID:	41233
Class Name:	CPR		
Location:	Activity Center		
Start Date:	2/1/2010		
End Date:	2/1/2010		
Fee:	\$10.00		
Class ID:	105	Teacher ID:	30840
Class Name:	Pottery		
Location:	Activity Center		
Start Date:	2/15/2010		
End Date:	2/22/2010		
Fee:	\$80.00		
Class ID:	108	Teacher ID:	12910
Class Name:	Swim 1		

Start Date:	3/15/2010		
End Date:	3/24/2010		
Fee:	\$85.00		
Class ID:	109	Teacher ID:	12910
Class Name:	Swim 2		
Location:	Swim Center		
Start Date:	3/25/2010		
End Date:	4/10/2010		
Fee:	\$85.00		
Class ID:	110	Teacher ID:	12910
Class Name:	Swim 3		
Location:	Swim Center		
Start Date:	4/15/2010		
End Date:	4/26/2010		
Fee:	\$85.00		
Class ID:	115	Teacher ID:	82774
Class Name:	Baseball		
Location:	Pony Field		
Start Date:	6/1/2010		
End Date:	6/30/2010		
Fee:	\$125.00		
Class ID:	118	Teacher ID:	61689
Class Name:	Softball		

Location:	Student Name		
Start Date:	6/1/2010		
End Date:	6/30/2010		
Fee:	\$125.00		
Class ID:	123	Teacher ID:	52786
Class Name:	Soccer		
Location:	Dream Field		
Start Date:	5/1/2010		
End Date:	5/31/2010		
Fee:	\$100.00		
Class ID:	124	Teacher ID:	11599
Class Name:	Select Soccer		
Location:	Dream Field		
Start Date:	5/1/2010		
End Date:	5/31/2010		
Fee:	\$100.00		
Class ID:	126	Teacher ID:	42655
Class Name:	Basketball		
Location:	LT Gym		
Start Date:	2/15/2010		
End Date:	4/15/2010		
Fee:	\$155.00		
Class ID:	127	Teacher ID:	21606

Class Name: Select Basketball

Location: LT Gym

Start Date: 2/15/2010

End Date: 4/15/2010

Fee: \$185.00

Class ID: 201

201

Teacher ID: 12910

Class Name: Masters Swimming

Location: Swim Center

Start Date: 6/1/2010

End Date: 6/30/2010

Fee: \$100.00